
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

78 
1 

37 
25 
31 
28 
11 

615 
23 
50 
62 
42 

Name 
Mikayla Moore 

Kayleigh Buyck 

Aubrey Credaroli 

Crystal Martinez 

Ashley Truxal 

Sonya Lloyd 

Nicole Pareso 

Lauren Prince 

Jessica Martin 

Holly Varey 

Hannah Stockton 

Emma Betters 

Make 
RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

Diff 

11.786 

21.015 

22.473 

23.028 

24.776 

41.725 

41.963 

42.336 

42.920 

1:03.447 

1:03.642 

Total Tm 
14:37.552 

14:49.338 

14:58.567 

15:00.025 

15:00.580 

15:02.328 

15:19.277 

15:19.515 

15:19.888 

15:20.472 

15:40.999 

15:41.194 

Best Tm 
2:54.311 

2:56.520 

2:56.864 

2:56.376 

2:56.827 

2:57.659 

3:00.536 

3:01.456 

3:00.946 

3:00.657 

3:05.197 

3:04.929 

Sponsor 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Bike #50 -  Jump start 

Printed: 6/4/2023 12:17:05 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

11.786 

Avg. Speed 

83.072 

Best Lap Tm 

2:54.311 

Best Speed 

83.644 

Best Lap by 

78 - Mikayla Moore 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Road America 

Royal Enfield BTR 

Race 2 

Race (5 Laps) started at 12:00:39 

Road America  4.050 miles 

6/4/2023 12:00 


